930005564
930005587
930005573
930005570
930005560
930005581
930005580
930005590
930005598
930005584
930005567
930005599
930005603
930005583
930005602
930005563
930005574
930005617
930005571
930005572
930005569
930005600
930005615
930005576
930005594
930005575
930005608
930005606
930005589
930005566
930005585
930005562
930005577
930005596
930005582
930005609
930005591
930005595
930005597
930005565
930005616
930005605
930005561
930005601
930005568
930005614
930005592
930005578
930005607
930005586
930005588
930005559
930005611
930005610
930005604
930005593

A+ LAUNDRY

A+ SPA

ACCI ROOFING SERVICES
AG ELECTRIC

ALL CITY PLUMBING
AMAZING LA TOURS, INC.
AMERICAS BEST HOT TUBS
AMPS ELECTRIC AC/DC
ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS
AWHAP ACQUISITION
BARRHART STANDARDS INC.
BASIX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
BELLES BEAUTY SKINCARE
BURNETT ENGRAVING

C.J. BERNAL

CALIFORNIA SENIOR HOME RENOVTIONS

CARLTON CAPITAL & REALTY
CHRIS CONSTRUCTION
DONS ELECTRIC CO

ENVIRO-CARE PEST & TERMITE CONTROL, INC.
EUROPEAN PORCELAIN & CERAMICS OF CALIFORNIA LLC
EXPRESS PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR INC

FONSECA POOL BUILDERS
GABES GRILL

GALLE ELECTRICAL INC.
GIROUX GLASS INC.

GOLDEN POOLS INC.
GRIFFCOMM CORP.

HAIR BY LIZ WHITE

HOLLY SHINDLEDECKER
JAUSA TRADING INC.

JOYNET

KUUBIX ENERGY

KYRISS ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LA KNIT

LINDSAY MADRICK

LORI CHU YUN HSU

MADISON PACKING SOLUTION
MARC ELECTRIC

MN PIANO BOUTIQUE

NK NAILS SPA

PENNCO CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.

POOL ICONS INC.

QUALTEK WIRELESS LLC

R & R CUSTOM SIGNS

RC GRADING, INC.

ROOF PRO

STELLAR ENERGY, GP INC.
SUNDAM ENERGY, INC

TEMPO VIDEOWORKS

THE WINDOW GUYS

THERMA, LLC

TLC ACTION INCOME TAX SERVICE
TNS SUPPLIES LLC

TRANSFORM HOME IMPROVEMENT
ZOOMAX TECHNOLOGIES INC

6/30/2021

12/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
6/30/2021

11/30/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2020
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2020

506 W CHAPMAN AVE # D & E
1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

11325 SANTA MARIA AVE

2727 S CRADDY WAY SUITE B
9447 LONDON WAY # 102

PO BOX 159

711 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
3141 BRAY LN

1980 PETRA LN SUITE B

28358 CONSTELLATIONRD # 69 B
940 S PLACENTIA AVE # E

919 BRENT CIR

620 N ROSE DR SUITE # 131
1037 SEGOVIA CIR

15761 LASHBURN ST

1779 E FLORIDA AVE SUITE B 2
919 ZIEGLER WAY

13392 ONTARIO DR

8452 ALMOND ST

318 WKATELLA AVE STE B

190 W CROWTHER AVE SUITE # D
10620 TREENA ST SUITE # 230
13509 DUFFIELD AVE

4085 BYRON ST

3795 BLACK FOREST LN

500 CAMERON ST

9803 GREENING AVE

2560 FORTUNE WAY

620 NROSE DR # 118

620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 113
610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT H
1515 RAY DR

7401 W SUNNYVIEW AVE

175 ORANGEWOOD LN

1054 MAERTZWEILER DR

1566 E CAMERON WAY

2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
945 MATHEWSON AVE

6309 LINDELL AVE

1150 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1739 S GROVE AVE STE A
14790 PIPELINE AVE

1150 1ST AVE SUITE 600

400 WFOOTHILL BLVD # 130
27669 COMMERCE CENTER DR
6762 BEACH BLVD STE 201
1400 N MCDOWELL BLVD # 201
9728 VARIEL AVE

151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 224
2033 CECILLIA CIR

2390 BATEMAN AVE

602 W CHAPMAN AVE # B

807 FEE ANA ST

10395 SLUSHER DR STE # 1
1679 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 176

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
LAKESIDE, CA 92040-1446
SANTA ANA, CA 92704

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-7952

PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0121
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6843
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-2659
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6714
VALENCIA, CA 91355-5010
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137
WHITTIER, CA 90603-2436
HEMET, CA 92544-4643
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4298
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92844-2323
ALTA LOMA, CA 91701-1330
ORANGE, CA 92867-4758
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SAN DIEGO, CA 92131-2433
LA MIRADA, CA 90638-2826
CORONA, CA 92879-1820
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7902
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
WHITTIER, CA 90605-2819
VISTA, CA 92081-8441
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7233
VISALIA, CA 93291-9601
TUSTIN, CA 92780-3215
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5292
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8441
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2125
PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-3525
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6762
ONTARIO, CA 91761-4530
CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-6031
KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406-1312
GLENDORA, CA 91741-3361
TEMECULA, CA 92590-2521
BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3449
PETALUMA, CA 94954-6515
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4314
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
CORONA, CA 92881
IRWINDALE, CA 91010-3312
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6708
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-7352
ATWOOD, CA 92811-9997

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Renewal Sent
Active
Active
Active
Active
Renewal Sent
Active
Renewal Sent
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Renewal Sent
Active
Active
Renewal Sent
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Renewal Sent
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Renewal Sent

(714) 709-9051
(626) 818-3325
(619) 203-9895
(714) 668-0757
(909) 552-7550
(310) 466-8570
(909) 583-1151
(949) 573-4133
(714) 792-3624
(855) 345-9048
(675) 254-0060
(714) 4859178
(714) 499-4056
(714) 632-0870
(562) 716-7102
(951) 246-2900
(714) 388-5175
(714) 422-4721

(714) 744-1411
(714) 829-1830
(858) 693-4079
(562) 200-8502

(714) 3102472
(213) 747-7406
(562) 536-6928
(760) 509-4567
(714) 538-1783
(562) 794-5395
(714) 851-6616
(714) 343-5030
(559) 747-7491
(714) 3229675
(714) 337-4556
(714) 315-7869
(515) 981-6818
(714) 395-7278
(562) 449-5342
(714) 305-0709
(714) 986-9971
(909) 923-9500
(951) 401-7058
(484) 804-4500
(626) 335-2887
(951) 506-6345
(714) 752-6999
(415) 409-9024
(747)900-3105
(714) 856-5813

714) 528-3895
714)720-5894
562) 906-7782
562) 926-4588



