

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005564	A+ LAUNDRY	6/30/2021	506 W CHAPMAN AVE # D & E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5706	Active	(714) 709-9051
930005587	A+ SPA	12/31/2021	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(626) 818-3325
930005573	ACCI ROOFING SERVICES	10/31/2021	11325 SANTA MARIA AVE	LAKESIDE, CA 92040-1446	Active	(619) 203-9895
930005570	AG ELECTRIC	10/31/2021	2727 S CRADY WAY SUITE B	SANTA ANA, CA 92704	Active	(714) 668-0757
930005560	ALL CITY PLUMBING	10/31/2021	9447 LONDON WAY # 102	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-7952	Active	(909) 552-7550
930005581	AMAZING LA TOURS, INC.	12/31/2021	PO BOX 159	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0121	Active	(310) 466-8570
930005580	AMERICAS BEST HOT TUBS	12/31/2020	711 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6843	Renewal Sent	(909) 583-1151
930005590	AMPS ELECTRIC AC/DC	10/31/2021	3141 BRAY LN	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-2659	Active	(949) 573-4133
930005598	ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS	10/31/2021	1980 PETRA LN SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6714	Active	(714) 792-3624
930005584	AWHAP ACQUISITION	10/31/2021	28358 CONSTELLATION RD # 69 B	VALENCIA, CA 91355-5010	Active	(855) 345-9048
930005567	BARRHART STANDARDS INC.	10/31/2021	940 S PLACENTIA AVE # E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035	Active	(675) 254-0060
930005599	BASIX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS	12/31/2020	919 BRENT CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3603	Renewal Sent	(714) 485-9178
930005603	BELLES BEAUTY SKINCARE	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR SUITE # 131	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 499-4056
930005583	BURNETT ENGRAVING	12/31/2020	1037 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137	Renewal Sent	(714) 632-0870
930005602	C.J. BERNAL	10/31/2021	15761 LASHBURN ST	WHITTIER, CA 90603-2436	Active	(562) 716-7102
930005563	CALIFORNIA SENIOR HOME RENOVATIONS	10/31/2021	1779 E FLORIDA AVE SUITE B 2	HEMET, CA 92544-4643	Active	(951) 246-2900
930005574	CARLTON CAPITAL & REALTY	6/30/2021	919 ZIEGLER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4298	Active	(714) 388-5175
930005617	CHRIS CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2021	13392 ONTARIO DR	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92844-2323	Active	(714) 422-4721
930005571	DONS ELECTRIC CO	10/31/2021	8452 ALMOND ST	ALTA LOMA, CA 91701-1330	Active	
930005572	ENVIRO-CARE PEST & TERMITES CONTROL, INC.	12/31/2021	318 W KATELLA AVE STE B	ORANGE, CA 92867-4758	Active	(714) 744-1411
930005569	EUROPEAN PORCELAIN & CERAMICS OF CALIFORNIA LLC	12/31/2020	190 W CROWTHER AVE SUITE # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Renewal Sent	(714) 829-1830
930005600	EXPRESS PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR INC	10/31/2021	10620 TREENA ST SUITE # 230	SAN DIEGO, CA 92131-2433	Active	(858) 693-4079
930005615	FONSECA POOL BUILDERS	11/30/2021	13509 DUFFIELD AVE	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-2826	Active	(562) 200-8502
930005576	GABES GRILL	12/31/2020	4085 BYRON ST	CORONA, CA 92879-1820	Renewal Sent	
930005594	GALLE ELECTRICAL INC.	10/31/2021	3795 BLACK FOREST LN	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7902	Active	(714) 310-2472
930005575	GIROUX GLASS INC.	10/31/2021	500 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	Active	(213) 747-7406
930005608	GOLDEN POOLS INC.	11/30/2021	9803 GREENING AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90605-2819	Active	(562) 536-6928
930005606	GRIFFCOMM CORP.	11/30/2021	2560 FORTUNE WAY	VISTA, CA 92081-8441	Active	(760) 509-4567
930005589	HAIR BY LIZ WHITE	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR # 118	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 538-1783
930005566	HOLLY SHINDLEDECKER	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 113	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Renewal Sent	(562) 794-5395
930005585	JAUSA TRADING INC.	12/31/2021	610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	Active	(714) 851-6616
930005562	JOYNET	12/31/2021	1515 RAY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7233	Active	(714) 343-5030
930005577	KUUBIX ENERGY	10/31/2021	7401 W SUNNYVIEW AVE	VISALIA, CA 93291-9601	Active	(559) 747-7491
930005596	KYRISS ELECTRICAL SERVICES	10/31/2021	175 ORANGEWOOD LN	TUSTIN, CA 92780-3215	Active	(714) 322-9675
930005582	LA KNIT	12/31/2021	1054 MAERTZWEILER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5292	Active	(714) 337-4556
930005609	LINDSAY MADRICK	12/31/2021	1566 E CAMERON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8441	Active	(714) 315-7869
930005591	LORI CHU YUN HSU	6/30/2021	2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	Active	(515) 981-6818
930005595	MADISON PACKING SOLUTION	12/31/2021	945 MATHEWSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2125	Active	(714) 395-7278
930005597	MARC ELECTRIC	10/31/2021	6309 LINDELL AVE	PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-3525	Active	(562) 449-5342
930005565	MN PIANO BOUTIQUE	12/31/2021	1150 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Active	(714) 305-0709
930005616	NK NAILS SPA	12/31/2021	2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6762	Active	(714) 986-9971
930005605	PENNCO CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.	10/31/2021	1739 S GROVE AVE STE A	ONTARIO, CA 91761-4530	Active	(909) 923-9500
930005561	POOL ICONS INC.	10/31/2021	14790 PIPELINE AVE	CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-6031	Active	(951) 401-7058
930005601	QUALTEK WIRELESS LLC	10/31/2021	1150 1ST AVE SUITE 600	KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406-1312	Active	(484) 804-4500
930005568	R & R CUSTOM SIGNS	10/31/2021	400 W FOOTHILL BLVD # 130	GLENDORA, CA 91741-3361	Active	(626) 335-2887
930005614	RC GRADING, INC.	11/30/2021	27669 COMMERCE CENTER DR	TEMECULA, CA 92590-2521	Active	(951) 506-6345
930005592	ROOF PRO	10/31/2021	6762 BEACH BLVD STE 201	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3449	Active	(714) 752-6999
930005578	STELLAR ENERGY, GP INC.	10/31/2021	1400 N MCDOWELL BLVD # 201	PETALUMA, CA 94954-6515	Active	(415) 409-9024
930005607	SUNDAM ENERGY, INC	11/30/2021	9728 VARIEL AVE	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4314	Active	(747) 900-3105
930005586	TEMPO VIDEOWORKS	12/31/2021	151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 224	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(714) 856-5813
930005588	THE WINDOW GUYS	10/31/2021	2033 CECILLIA CIR	CORONA, CA 92881	Active	
930005559	THERMA, LLC	10/31/2021	2390 BATEMAN AVE	IRWINDALE, CA 91010-3312	Active	
930005611	TLC ACTION INCOME TAX SERVICE	6/30/2021	602 W CHAPMAN AVE # B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5746	Active	(714) 528-3895
930005610	TNS SUPPLIES LLC	12/31/2021	807 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6708	Active	(714) 720-5894
930005604	TRANSFORM HOME IMPROVEMENT	10/31/2021	10395 SLUSHER DR STE # 1	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-7352	Active	(562) 906-7782
930005593	ZOOMAX TECHNOLOGIES INC	12/31/2020	1679 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 176	ATWOOD, CA 92811-9997	Renewal Sent	(562) 926-4588